Development Services
Building Division
Suite 110

500 E 3rd St

City of Loveland

Permit Type
New - Attached Single Family 1-2 Dwelling Units

New - Detached Single Family Dwelling

New - Multi-Family 3 or More Dwelling Units

Grand Totals

Permit #
BP-13-01918
BP-13-01920
# of Permits

BP-13-00789
BP-13-01547
BP-13-01551
BP-13-01765
BP-13-01881
BP-13-01885
BP-13-01886
BP-13-01909
BP-13-01917
BP-13-01994
# of Permits

BP-13-01541
# of Permits

# of Permits

Parcel
680B-06-002-680B-06-002
680B-06-003-680B-06-003

684B-01-001-684B-01-001

624B-08-012-85093-23-012
624B-08-009-85093-23-009
649A-01-037-96352-05-037
657A-01-025-95191-07-025
684B-01-008-684B-01-008

641A-01-011-96344-55-011
649A-03-007-96352-07-007
680A-06-010-680A-06-010

649A-01-043-96352-05-043

032C-01-021-032C-01-021

New Residential Dwelling Permits Issued
November 01, 2013 - November 30, 2013

Address

1214 INCA DOVE CIR

1222 INCA DOVE CIR
2

1494 MANCOS DR
4187 LOST CANYON DR
4211 LOST CANYON DR
5265 CRABAPPLE CT
120 ALPINE LAUREL AVE
3593 ELKHEAD AVE
4845 NEW JERSEY AVE
1285 CRABAPPLE DR
1278 INCA DOVE CIR
5215 APRICOT CT

10

375-355 E 13TH ST
1

13
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Contractor
Vance Construction Inc
Vance Construction Inc

Burns, DE Construction Co
Shadow Creek Homes

Shadow Creek Homes
Loveland Midtown Development
Custom On-Site

Burns, DE Construction Co
Aspen Homes of Colorado
Brocc Builders, Inc

Vance Construction Inc

Brocc Builders, Inc

FineCraft Builders, LLC

Issue Date
11/22/2013
11/22/2013

# of Dwelling Units

11/22/2013
11/12/2013
11/12/2013
11/6/2013
11/19/2013
11/13/2013
11/6/2013
11/14/2013
11/22/2013
11/27/2013
# of Dwelling Units

11/13/2013
# of Dwelling Units

# of Dwelling Units

No of DU's
1
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